



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Email admin@nhtmotor.com Website www.nhtmotor.com

Tel 6747 9241 Fax 6741 7276

UEN 201718370K GST Reg No 201718370K

03/06/2021

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date : 02/06/2021

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: YQ2134Z HINO XZU71010R 14FT WIDECAB8.5T

CHASSIS: JHHUCW2H20K032352 (2019)

S/N	Qty	Item	U/price	Amount
1	1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS <i>Shattered</i>	\$1,850.00 <i>1400</i>	\$1,850.00
2	1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING <i>Nec</i>	\$340.00 <i>100</i>	\$340.00
3	1	FRONT PANEL INNER <i>Dented</i>	\$980.00	\$980.00 ✓
4	1	FRONT PANEL OUTER <i>Distorted</i>	\$460.00	\$460.00 ✓
5	1	FRONT FLOOR PANEL <i>Repair</i>	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00 ✗
6	2	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS PILLAR PANEL OUTER <i>Repair</i>	\$620.00	\$1,240.00 ✗
7	2	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS PILLAR PANEL INNER <i>Repair</i>	\$480.00	\$960.00 ✗
8	2	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS PILLAR INNER GARNISH <i>Not nec</i>	\$165.00	\$330.00 ✗
9	1	FRONT PANEL EMBLEM STICKER HINO <i>Repair</i>	\$48.00	\$48.00 ✓
10	1	FRONT PANEL EMBLEM STICKER 300 <i>Repair</i>	\$55.00	\$55.00 ✓
11	1	FRONT GRILLE <i>Cracked</i>	\$530.00	\$530.00 ✓
12	1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>Nec</i>	\$110.00 <i>55</i>	\$110.00 ✓
13	1	WIPER MOTOR <i>Damaged</i>	\$690.00 <i>400</i>	\$690.00 ✓
14	1	WIPER MOTOR LINKAGE <i>Bent</i>	\$480.00 <i>350</i>	\$480.00 ✓
15	2	WIPER MOTOR ARM <i>Bent</i>	\$148.00 <i>296</i>	\$2,960.00
16	2	WIPER BLADES <i>At the new</i>	\$88.00 <i>60</i>	\$176.00 ✗
17	2	FRONT HEADLAMP <i>cracked</i>	\$665.00	\$1,330.00 ✓
18	2	FRONT CORNER PANEL OUTER GARNISH <i>cracked</i>	\$210.00	\$420.00 ✓
19	2	FRONT CORNER PANEL INNER <i>Repair</i>	\$550.00	\$1,100.00 ✗
20	1	FRONT DASHBOARD TOP <i>Deformed</i>	\$1,260.00	\$1,260.00 ✓
21	1	FRONT DASHBOARD BOTTOM <i>Not nec</i>	\$1,230.00	\$1,230.00 ✗
22	1	FRONT DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT <i>Bent</i>	\$850.00 <i>750</i>	\$850.00 ✓
23	2	FRONT DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>Repair</i>	\$122.00	\$246.00 ✗
24	1	FRONT DASHBOARD CONSOLE BOX <i>Repair</i>	\$340.00	\$340.00 ✗
25	1	FRONT DASHBOARD CONSOLE BOX BRACKET <i>Repair</i>	\$172.00	\$172.00 ✗
26	2	FRONT DASHBOARD TOP BRACKET <i>Repair</i>	\$148.00	\$296.00 ✗
27	2	FRONT DASHBOARD SIDE BRACKET <i>Repair</i>	\$196.00	\$392.00 ✗
28	1	AIR CON COOLING COIL / BLOWER MOTOR <i>cracked</i>	\$1,750.00 <i>1500</i>	\$1,750.00 ✓
29	4	AIR CON DUCTING HOSE <i>Not nec</i>	\$120.00	\$480.00 ✗
30	1	FRONT CABIN WIR HARNESS <i>Not nec</i>	\$1,330.00	\$1,330.00 ✗
31	1	WIPER TANK <i>Deformed</i>	\$178.00 <i>80</i>	\$178.00 ✓
			TOTAL :	\$24,183.00
			PLUS + 10 %	\$2,418.30
			SUB-TOTAL :	\$26,601.30

10882

9784

11970.20

+10%

10762.40

S/N Qty ITEMS / SPECIAL NETT

		U/price	Amount
1	1 I U BRACKET <i>Not</i>		✓ \$35.00
2	1 FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>NCC</i>		✓ \$120.00
3	2 FRONT CORNER PANEL CLIPS <i>new</i>		✓ \$80.00
4	1 FRONT DASHBOARD CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$40.00	✓ \$150.00
5	1 AIR CON GAS <i>new</i>	40	✓ \$120.00
6	1 FRONT COMPANY STICKER <i>Not new</i>		✓ \$600.00
7	1 FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS INNER SEAL <i>new</i>	60	✓ \$180.00
8	2 SEALANT <i>new</i>	60	✓ \$200.00
10	1 BRAKE FLUIDE <i>new</i>		✓ \$80.00
TOTAL:			\$1,565.00
TOTAL PARTS :			\$28,166.30

Labour charges

1	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING	1000	\$2,500.00
2	LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING	1000	\$1,600.00
3	WIRING CHECK	30	\$500.00
4	TO APPLY TUFF COATING/RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AREAS	80	\$500.00
5	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & REFIX FRONT BRAKE SERVO PUMP / TO BLEEDE BRAKE SYSTEM		\$400.00
6	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	150	\$300.00
7	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW FRONT DASHBOARD	220	\$500.00
8	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW AIR CON COOLING COIL & BLOWER MOTOR / VACUUM & TOP AIR CON GAS	200	\$300.00
9	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & REFIX ROOF LINING / CARPET & UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR	80	\$300.00
10	LABOUR FOR CHECK / RESET / DIANOSE WARNING LIGHT	360	\$300.00

Subtotal :- \$7,200.00

Total:- \$35,366.30

Supplementary : 3960

Total 13901 (P/P)

Tel: 1523320

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary parts must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian

P/P 04/06/21

09 Days

Not Authorised

Exam. To be advised



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com

Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN 201718370K GST Reg No 201718370K

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident Date : 02/06/2021

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: YQ2134Z HINO XZU71010R 14FT WIDECAB8.5T

CHASSIS: JHHUCW2H20K032352 (2019)

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

S/N	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	AIR CON SIDE DAMPER <i>Henry Dwyer</i>	\$280.00	\$ \$280.00 ✓
2	1	WIFER NOZZLER LH <i>Dwyer Henry</i>	\$36.00	X \$36.00
TOTAL :				\$316.00
PLUS + 10 %				\$316.10
SUB-TOTAL :				\$632.10

Supplementary 36
+ 10% 3960

280

Supplementary 308